GP487 Survey Results

I have used VR/AR technologies before this session
Yes, | have used VR/AR many times before
Yes, | have used VR/AR a few times before
No, | have not used VR/AR before

I would like to use other VR and AR technology in the classroom.
Yes
No
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Select any answers below that you feel complete the statement "During the VR exercise | felt..."

Uninterested
Overwhelmed
Distracted
Confused

Please rate your level of agreement with the following statements

This session was engaging.
Strongly Disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly Agree

There was support/help when a problem occurred using Creator AVR.
Strongly Disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly Agree

The lesson was well organized/in-control.
Strongly Disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly Agree

I think there was too much information to take in.
Strongly Disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly Agree

5.0%
20.0%
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I think | learn better with traditional classroom teaching methods than with VR/AR.

Strongly Disagree 0.0% 0
Disagree 10.0% 2
Neutral 35.0% 7
Agree 55.0% 11
Strongly Agree 0.0% 0

I think Creator AVR made understanding how VR could be used with spatial data easier to understand.

Strongly Disagree 0.0% 0
Disagree 0.0% 0
Neutral 21.1% 4
Agree 52.6% 10
Strongly Agree 26.3% 5

| think Creator AVR is easy to use.

Strongly Disagree 0.0% 0
Disagree 15.0% 3
Neutral 25.0% 5
Agree 60.0% 12
Strongly Agree 0.0% 0

| enjoyed using Creator AVR in the classroom and would like to see it used in more classes

Strongly Disagree 0.0% 0
Disagree 10.0% 2
Neutral 15.0% 3
Agree 60.0% 12
Strongly Agree 15.0% 3

| am motivated to try this activity outside the classroom.

Strongly Disagree 0.0% 0
Disagree 10.0% 2
Neutral 30.0% 6
Agree 55.0% 11
Strongly Agree 5.0% 1

Few to no problems occurred when using the collaboration features.

Strongly Disagree 15.0% 3
Disagree 20.0% 4
Neutral 20.0% 4
Agree 40.0% 8
Strongly Agree 5.0% 1
After this session, | have a good understanding of applying 3D models into VR/AR applications.
Strongly Disagree 5.0% 1
Disagree 20.0% 4
Neutral 10.0% 2

Agree 60.0% 12



Strongly Agree 5.0%



